REF: LiNA Sea Star System Packing
4000-R-SL LiNA Sea Star - small/large. Reusable. 35 cm x 22 cm. 120 g.
14 in x 9 in. 4.2 oz.
Box of 1, unsterile
4000-R-SS LiNA Sea Star - small/small. Reusable. 29 cm x 19 cm. 95 g.
11 in x 7 in. 3.4 oz.
Box of 1, unsterile
4000-R-VL LiNA Sea Star - v-shape/large. Reusable. 32 cm x 22 cm. 109 g.

SH-220 LiNA Skin Hook - large blunt hook. Single use. 2 pieces in a pouch, box
of 5 pouches, sterile
Ordering information:	 LiNA Sea Star System
LiNA distributor in your country:
LiNA Medical ApS l	Formervangen 5
	 DK-2600 Glostrup
	 Denmark
l	Tel.: +45 43 29 66 66
	 Fax: +45 43 29 66 99
l	www.lina-medical.com
	 CVR: 10054974
No. 018 / April 2006
MD87093
LiNA Skin Hooks - single use
LiNA Sea Star – reusable
REF 4000-R-VS       26 cm x 19 cm (85 g) 10 in x 7 in (3.0 oz)
REF 4000-R-VV       23 cm x 19 cm (74 g) 9 in x 7 in (2.6 oz)
REF 4000-R-SL       35 cm x 22 cm (120 g) 14 in x 9 in (4.2 oz)
REF 4000-R-SS       29 cm x 19 cm (96 g) 11 in x 7 in (3.4 oz)
REF 4000-R-VL       32 cm x 22 cm (109 g) 13 in x 9 in (3.8 oz)
REF SH-220	  Large blunt hook
REF SH-110	  Standard sharp hook
REF SH-120	  Standard blunt hook
LiNA Sea Star System